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1 37 VULLIGADDA VAISHNAVI FEMALE 08-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL III 0 1

2 186 BOBBALI SAKSHITHA FEMALE 10-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 2

3 67 VANAM VIHAAN TEJ MALE 26-04-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 3

4 140 NARRA MANASI YUKPHA FEMALE 24-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 4

5 198 MAMIDALLA NETHRA FEMALE 03-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 5

6 120
KAMBHAMPATI HEMANTH 

KRISHNA 
MALE 25-11-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 6

7 53
PAGADALA MANOJ 

KUMAR
MALE 19-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 7

8 9 ADUTH NITHISH MALE 25-03-2019 RTE ST V 0 8

9 219
CHINTHAMALLA BHAVYA 

SREE
FEMALE 16-10-2018 RTE SC III 0 WL001

10 83 RAVULA YASWITHA FEMALE 03-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL002

11 27
NIRSANAMETLA MANISH 

KUMAR
MALE 22-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL003

12 95 GODALA  SHREENIKA FEMALE 01-06-2018 RTE GEN EWS V 0 WL004

13 161 D GOWTHAM NANDA MALE 02-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL005

14 96 RAVULA RISHIKA FEMALE 23-06-2018 RTE SC III 1 WL006
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15 197 GADDAM JETHIN MALE 09-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL007

16 135
MUDUDUDLA AMRUTHA 

DHARSHINEE
FEMALE 21-04-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL008

17 36 MANCHALA HIMANSHU MALE 24-12-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL009

18 132 ARIFA MEHVEEN FEMALE 18-02-2019 RTE GEN EWS V 0 WL010

19 94 KOPPULA ADITHYA REDDY MALE 23-08-2018 RTE GEN EWS V 0 WL011

20 155 YERUKALA VARSHITH MALE 30-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL012

21 106 BHUVANALA HAASITHA FEMALE 13-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL013

22 47 PANDULA SRITHAN MALE 07-09-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL014

23 56
RACHAMALLA  LAASYA 

PRIYA 
FEMALE 28-03-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL015

24 64 ARUKONDASAI PRASAD MALE 19-06-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL016

25 39 TALLAM SANVIKA FEMALE 27-09-2018 RTE GEN V 0 WL017

26 181 GARL APATI SOHAN REDDY MALE 07-02-2019 RTE GEN EWS V 0 WL018

27 19
MOHAMMED VIKHAR 

AHMED
MALE 23-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL019

28 142 CHERUKUPALLI SWECCHA FEMALE 10-03-2019 RTE SC II 2 WL020
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29 58 ADULA ASHITH RAM MALE 23-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL021

30 124 ERUGU ARUSH MALE 05-11-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL022

31 212
CHANAGONI 

HARSHAVARDHAN GOUD
MALE 11-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL023

32 101 PUTTA ASHMITH MALE 18-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL024

33 71
PODETI 

RESHWAMTHNADH
MALE 31-12-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL025

34 192 ANANTHULA ANANYA FEMALE 08-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL026

35 48 MOHAMMED ZAINARQAM MALE 22-11-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL027

36 88 ENUGU UDYA RAJ MALE 14-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL028

37 46 POLENI ARJUN MALE 05-06-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL029

38 29 BEEMAGANI VARSHITHA FEMALE 30-05-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL030

39 156
KODNDANDA GOWTHAM 

RAM
MALE 21-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL031

40 116
ANNAPURI SMRITI  

NARAYANA
FEMALE 04-06-2018 RTE SC III 3 WL032

41 65
ANNABHEEMOJU MOHITH 

HARSHA
FEMALE 17-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL033

42 89
BOGGARAPU AKSHAY 

KUMAR
MALE 28-02-2019 RTE GEN EWS V 0 WL034
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43 208
CHAMAKURI GOUTHAM 

ADITYA GOUD
MALE 21-06-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL035

44 32 ISHRAM KOUSHIK KUMAR MALE 09-08-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL036

45 34A BOORA PREM GOUD MALE 17-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL037

46 38 SAMALA ADHVAITH MALE 06-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL038

47 99
PARDHA SRI PRIYA 

BHUKYA
FEMALE 27-04-2018 RTE ST V 0 WL039

48 223 CH.BHARGAVI FEMALE 19-09-2018 RTE SC IV 0 WL040

49 141 ALAMPALLI AVANTHIKA FEMALE 10-11-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL041

50 139
KATTEBOINA SRI HARSHA 

CHANDRA
FEMALE 24-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL042

51 14 VELLA SRINITH MALE 20-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL III 0 WL043

52 121 KUNTA AVHINAI KUMAR MALE 25-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL044

53 146 MD.RAYYAN BABA MALE 12-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL045

54 102 AITHAGONI JAYVEER MALE 10-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL046

55 230 VOOTKURI NAINIKA FEMALE 26-08-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL047

56 221 SYED ARHAN HUSSAIN MALE 06-07-2018 RTE GEN EWS V 0 WL048
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57 216 VALIKI  SANVI FEMALE 30-10-2018 RTE SC III 0 WL049

58 163
SANKATI BENEDICT 

WILLIAM
MALE 28-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL050

59 43 SHAIKH RYHAN MALE 20-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL051

60 31 GOGULA KRITHI FEMALE 11-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL052

61 93 KANDULA PAVAN KALYAN MALE 08-10-2018 RTE ST V 0 WL053

62 72
KANNEKANTY 

VIGNESHWARA CHARY
MALE 23-04-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL054

63 50 PEDDABOINA LIKITH MALE 19-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL055

64 205 G. DOLASRI SNEHITA FEMALE 07-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL056

65 196 NANDYALA RAHUL MALE 03-11-2018 RTE SC I 0 WL057

66 49 VALIKI SAMANVITHA FEMALE 26-09-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL058

67 59 SUMAYYA KOUSAR FEMALE 14-12-2018 RTE GEN V 0 WL059

68 158
PALLAEBOINA EESHANI 

YADAV
FEMALE 16-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL060

69 134 PILLI  BHANDHAVYAA FEMALE 27-03-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL061

70 136 KUNCHAM SANJANA FEMALE 27-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL062
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71 149
BASHAPAKA DANUSH 

VARDHAN
MALE 28-02-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL063

72 74 THUDIMILLA RISHIKA FEMALE 10-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL064

73 90 MADDURI BHAVYASRI FEMALE 15-10-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL065

74 60 AREEBA IRAM FEMALE 17-08-2018 RTE GEN V 0 WL066

75 42 NALAPARAJU KARTHIKEYA MALE 16-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL067

76 123 SINGAPANGA CHAITHRA FEMALE 07-09-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL068

77 113
GUJJARLAPUDI JOEN 

SUHAS
MALE 25-12-2018 RTE SC III 1 WL069

78 148 BANTU AAROHI FEMALE 26-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL070

79 55 JANAGAM ANANYA FEMALE 03-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL III 1 WL071

80 111 BONALA NIKSHIKA FEMALE 13-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL IV 0 WL072

81 4 MALLEPALLY RITHVIK MALE 21-12-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL073

82 199 KUKKUNURU HANVIK SAI MALE 17-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL IV 4 WL074

83 187 CHEPURI PRANITH BENNY MALE 09-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL075

84 114
VEMULA LUCKY 

LOKAKRITHI
FEMALE 11-06-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL076
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85 40 MALLE KRISHNA SREE FEMALE 28-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL III 0 WL077

86 12 CHIKKULLA MITHALI FEMALE 27-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL078

87 190
SHAIK MOHAMMAD 

RAYYAN
MALE 04-06-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL079

88 107
THEEGALA AKSHAY 

KUMAR
MALE 09-03-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL080

89 87
BILLAKURTHI SHANTHAN 

SATYA DEV
MALE 25-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL081

90 130 BHEEMAGANI PURVI SRI FEMALE 11-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL082

91 54 MOHAMMED REHAN MALE 07-05-2012 RTE GEN EWS V 0 WL083

92 179 BOJJA VEADHASRI FEMALE 17-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL084

93 211 BAIRAGONI SANVI FEMALE 13-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL085

94 167 N. LAXMI PRANATHI FEMALE 05-11-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL086

95 153 SHERLA HARI KRITHIK MALE 16-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL087

96 118 ALEENA TABASSUM FEMALE 15-10-2018 RTE GEN EWS V 0 WL088

97 44 NARALA LAXMAN MALE 11-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL089

98 173
THUMMALA GOWRI 

SHANKAR
MALE 04-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL090
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99 170 GUNTI HOTHRA FEMALE 06-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL091

100 122 MEDAM NAVADEEP MALE 12-10-2018 RTE ST V 0 WL092

101 66 BANDARU JOEL MALE 15-04-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL093

102 180 BHUSARAJU TEJA SRI FEMALE 24-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL094

103 10
PUNNAMRAJU 

SRIVANSHIKA 
FEMALE 21-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL095

104 45
GUNDU SRI LAXMI 

SHIVANSH
MALE 30-05-2018 RTE OBC NCL I 0 WL096

105 218 N. RITHWIK NANDHAN MALE 13-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL097

106 168 N.PUNEETH KUMAR MALE 21-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL098

107 13 PILLI KARTHIKESHAV MALE 29-10-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL099

108 112 VANGOORI DHIRAN RAJ MALE 03-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL100

109 81 ADELLY AYANSH MALE 15-05-2018 RTE SC III 1 WL101

110 191 SHAIK SUHAAN MALE 08-08-2018 RTE GEN EWS V 0 WL102

111 25 B.SAKSHI PRIYA FEMALE 16-09-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL103

112 133 MONDIKATHI JASSIKA FEMALE 07-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL104
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113 160 CHITRAM PRANAV TEJ MALE 09-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL105

114 73 PAGIDIMARRI AKSHITHA FEMALE 10-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL106

115 110 BELLY VIHANI FEMALE 19-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL107

116 200 SANGAPAKVEDHA TEJA MALE 18-01-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL108

117 62
VISHWANADULA SRI 

MAHANTH
MALE 07-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL109

118 185
MARINA KRISHANTH 

REDDY
MALE 01-10-2018 RTE GEN EWS V 0 WL110

119 182 SANGAPAKA SAHARSHA MALE 26-03-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL111

120 189 SURARAPU SRI UJWAL MALE 02-09-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL112

121 184 GUNDE JOIYHA FEMALE 07-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL113

122 215
CHERUKUPALLY PRATHEEK 

CHANDRA
MALE 20-06-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL114

123 18
BHEEMAGANI SHIVA 

KUMAR
MALE 08-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL115

124 195 NIMMANAGOTI BHAVITHA FEMALE 01-11-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL116

125 16 GOLI JESHWANTH MALE 12-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL117

126 138 ANTHATI MEGHA SRI FEMALE 24-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL118
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127 172 GANDAMALLA MAITRAI FEMALE 13-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL III 0 WL119

128 97 SUNKARABOINA MANITEJA MALE 26-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL120

129 217 THAKKELLA MANIDEEP MALE 02-01-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL121

130 84 VANTEPAKA SHIVA MALE 24-09-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL122

131 86 RAMULAPATI PRANATHI FEMALE 27-08-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL123

132 213 AIZA THABASSUM FEMALE 12-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL124

133 41 KATHULA AKSHAY KUMAR MALE 17-12-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL125

134 165 RACHAKONDA KRITHIK MALE 05-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL126

135 104 JALLA ARHAN MALE 13-06-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL127

136 26 RAPOLU ADVAITA FEMALE 16-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL III 1 WL128

137 77
PERAMALLA HEMANASH 

GAUTHAM
MALE 17-03-2019 RTE SC III 0 WL129

138 117 PALADUGA SRIHANSH MALE 07-01-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL130

139 231 KATTULA SHAANVIKA FEMALE 01-08-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL131

140 220 KORIVIGURUDHEEP MALE 26-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL132
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141 224 GADIPALLI CHATHRESH MALE 27-09-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL133

142 80
NEELAKANTAM 

MOKSHAGNA
MALE 18-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL134

143 3 GANNA DEVARYA MALE 30-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL III 0 WL135

144 210 LEDANI HARSHA VARDHAN MALE 16-03-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL136

145 115 SHAIK ZUNAIRAH FEMALE 06-11-2018 RTE GEN EWS V 0 WL137

146 69 GANDURI NIHARIKA FEMALE 14-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL138

147 22 ALA PIYANSH DHARMA MALE 10-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL II 1 WL139

148 157 NERELLA BRISWITHA SRI FEMALE 25-07-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL140

149 171 AKKINAPALLY AYAAN TEJA MALE 15-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL141

150 207 KARINGU NANDIKA SRI FEMALE 17-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL142

151 5 KOLLI ANANYA FEMALE 31-01-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL143

152 33 BASWOJU ADVIK MALE 14-06-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL144

153 7 GUNDAGONI RIYANSH SAI MALE 25-07-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL145

154 164 KATTULA VIHANSH MALE 07-11-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL146
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155 61 KATHULA YUTHIKA FEMALE 14-02-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL147

156 201 MANNE NITHYA FEMALE 06-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL148

157 79 BELLAM YUVAN KARTHIKA FEMALE 13-11-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL149

158 75 KUNTIJORLA SHIVMANI MALE 09-04-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL150

159 126 MUSINI MAANASA FEMALE 08-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL151

160 63 DUBBAKA VENDANTH MALE 07-01-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL152

161 91 MOHAMMAD UMAR KHAN MALE 13-11-2018 RTE GEN EWS V 0 WL153

Admission Incharge

Parent Member from 

RTE/ST

Parent Member from 

Service Category(I-IV)

VMC MEMBER

Chairman Nominee Principal

G Srinivasulu

D.L.N MURTHY

MEDAM YELLAIAH

GUNDU RAMA

Dr A SATYANARAYANA 
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1 196 NANDYALA RAHUL MALE 03-11-2018 RTE SC I 0 1

2 45 GUNDU SRI LAXMI SHIVANSH MALE 30-05-2018 RTE OBC NCL I 0 2

Admission Incharge

Parent Member from 

RTE/ST

Parent Member from 

Service Category(I-IV)

VMC MEMBER

Chairman Nominee

Principal

GUNDU RAMA

Dr A SATYANARAYANA 

G Srinivasulu

D.L.N MURTHY

MEDAM YELLAIAH

PM SHRI K V NALGONDA 2024 BALVATIKA III 
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1 226 BOINI SATHYALAXMI FEMALE 06-01-2019 NA GEN II 4 1

2 34
BADDULA VENKAT 

VIKAT VIYAANSH
MALE 30-09-2018 NA GEN II 2 2

3 142
CHERUKUPALLI 

SWECCHA
FEMALE 10-03-2019 RTE SC II 2 3

4 169 PRADHITHI DODDA FEMALE 13-06-2018 NA GEN II 2 4

5 22
ALA PIYANSH 

DHARMA 
MALE 10-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL II 1 5

6 23 NANDIPATI SHREYA FEMALE 29-08-2018 NA SC II 0 6

Admission 

Incharge

Parent Member 

from RTE/ST

Parent Member 

from Service 

Category(I-IV)

VMC MEMBER Dr A SATYANARAYANA 

G Srinivasulu

Principal

D.L.N MURTHY

MEDAM YELLAIAH

GUNDU RAMA

PM SHRI K V NALGONDA 2024 BALVATIKA III 
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1 196 NANDYALA RAHUL MALE 03-11-2018 RTE SC I 0 WL01

2 142 CHERUKUPALLI SWECCHA FEMALE 10-03-2019 RTE SC II 2 WL02

3 23 NANDIPATI SHREYA FEMALE 29-08-2018 NA SC II 0 WL03

4 116 ANNAPURI SMRITI  NARAYANA FEMALE 04-06-2018 RTE SC III 3 WL04

5 96 RAVULA RISHIKA FEMALE 23-06-2018 RTE SC III 1 WL05

6 81 ADELLY AYANSH MALE 15-05-2018 RTE SC III 1 WL06

7 113 GUJJARLAPUDI JOEN SUHAS MALE 25-12-2018 RTE SC III 1 WL06

8 216 VALIKI  SANVI FEMALE 30-10-2018 RTE SC III 0 WL08

9 77
PERAMALLA HEMANASH 

GAUTHAM
MALE 17-03-2019 RTE SC III 0 WL09

10 219 CHINTHAMALLA BHAVYA SREE FEMALE 16-10-2018 RTE SC III 0 WL10

11 223 CH.BHARGAVI FEMALE 19-09-2018 RTE SC IV 0 WL11

12 25 B.SAKSHI PRIYA FEMALE 16-09-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL12

13 225 JILLA SUNDEEKSHITH MALE 20-10-2018 NA SC V 0 WL13

14 141 ALAMPALLI AVANTHIKA FEMALE 10-11-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL14

15 66 BANDARU JOEL MALE 15-04-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL15

16 215
CHERUKUPALLY PRATHEEK 

CHANDRA
MALE 20-06-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL16

17 204 MEDI NIHAL MALE 10-05-2019 NA SC V 0 WL17

18 224 GADIPALLI CHATHRESH MALE 27-09-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL18

19 107 THEEGALA AKSHAY KUMAR MALE 09-03-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL19

20 184 GUNDE JOIYHA FEMALE 07-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL20

21 5 KOLLI ANANYA FEMALE 31-01-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL21

22 41 KATHULA AKSHAY KUMAR MALE 17-12-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL22

23 36 MANCHALA HIMANSHU MALE 24-12-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL23

24 117 PALADUGA SRIHANSH MALE 07-01-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL24

25 200 SANGAPAKVEDHA TEJA MALE 18-01-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL25

26 147 PERIKA SRI ANJAN MALE 15-11-2018 NA SC V 0 WL26

27 4 MALLEPALLY RITHVIK MALE 21-12-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL27

28 157 NERELLA BRISWITHA SRI FEMALE 25-07-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL28

29 127 VALKI SWECHA FEMALE 12-07-2018 NA SC V 0 WL29

PM SHRI K V NALGONDA 2024 BALVATIKA III 
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30 194 MANDARI MOKSHA FEMALE 07-10-2018 NA SC V 0 WL30

31 16 GOLI JESHWANTH MALE 12-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL31

32 133 MONDIKATHI JASSIKA FEMALE 07-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL32

33 61 KATHULA YUTHIKA FEMALE 14-02-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL33

34 27 NIRSANAMETLA MANISH KUMAR MALE 22-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL34

35 100 DHARA ADVAITH MALE 18-03-2019 NA SC V 0 WL35

36 182 SANGAPAKA SAHARSHA MALE 26-03-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL36

37 71 PODETI RESHWAMTHNADH MALE 31-12-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL37

38 46 POLENI ARJUN MALE 05-06-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL38

39 228 RABULA KARTHIK MALE 09-09-2018 NA SC V 0 WL39

40 164 KATTULA VIHANSH MALE 07-11-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL40

41 160 CHITRAM PRANAV TEJ MALE 09-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL41

42 231 KATTULA SHAANVIKA FEMALE 01-08-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL42

43 84 VANTEPAKA SHIVA MALE 24-09-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL43

44 47 PANDULA SRITHAN MALE 07-09-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL44

45 56 RACHAMALLA  LAASYA PRIYA FEMALE 28-03-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL45

46 79 BELLAM YUVAN KARTHIKA FEMALE 13-11-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL46

47 227 VINJAMURI VAIDHIKA FEMALE 07-08-2018 NA SC V 0 WL47

48 230 VOOTKURI NAINIKA FEMALE 26-08-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL48

49 179 BOJJA VEADHASRI FEMALE 17-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL49

50 163 SANKATI BENEDICT WILLIAM MALE 28-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL50

51 32 ISHRAM KOUSHIK KUMAR MALE 09-08-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL51

52 13 PILLI KARTHIKESHAV MALE 29-10-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL52

53 112 VANGOORI DHIRAN RAJ MALE 03-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL53

54 83 RAVULA YASWITHA FEMALE 03-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL54

55 123 SINGAPANGA CHAITHRA FEMALE 07-09-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL55

56 189 SURARAPU SRI UJWAL MALE 02-09-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL56

57 210 LEDANI HARSHA VARDHAN MALE 16-03-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL57

58 209 EAGALA KRITHIKA FEMALE 14-06-2018 NA SC V 0 WL58

59 49 VALIKI SAMANVITHA FEMALE 26-09-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL59
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60 124 ERUGU ARUSH MALE 05-11-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL60

61 86 RAMULAPATI PRANATHI FEMALE 27-08-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL61

62 149 BASHAPAKA DANUSH VARDHAN MALE 28-02-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL62

63 217 THAKKELLA MANIDEEP MALE 02-01-2019 RTE SC V 0 WL63

64 90 MADDURI BHAVYASRI FEMALE 15-10-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL64

65 187 CHEPURI PRANITH BENNY MALE 09-05-2018 RTE SC V 0 WL65

Admission Incharge

Parent Member from 

RTE/ST

Parent Member from 

Service Category(I-IV)

VMC MEMBER

Chairman Nominee

Principal

GUNDU RAMA

Dr A SATYANARAYANA 
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D.L.N MURTHY

MEDAM YELLAIAH
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1 93
KANDULA PAVAN 

KALYAN
MALE 08-10-2018 RTE ST V 0 WL1

2 9 ADUTH NITHISH MALE 25-03-2019 RTE ST V 0 WL2

3 122 MEDAM NAVADEEP MALE 12-10-2018 RTE ST V 0 WL3

4 85 BHUKYA BENSON MALE 19-09-2018 NA ST V 0 WL5

5 99
PARDHA SRI PRIYA 

BHUKYA
FEMALE 27-04-2018 RTE ST V 0 WL5

Admission Incharge

Parent Member 

from RTE/ST

Parent Member 

from Service 

Category(I-IV)

VMC MEMBER

Chairman 

Nominee

Principal

GUNDU RAMA

Dr A SATYANARAYANA 

G Srinivasulu

D.L.N MURTHY

MEDAM YELLAIAH
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1 45
GUNDU SRI LAXMI 

SHIVANSH
MALE 30-05-2018 RTE OBC NCL I 0 WL01

2 22 ALA PIYANSH DHARMA MALE 10-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL II 1 WL02

3 35
BELLAMKONDA VEDA 

MAHARAAJNI
FEMALE 18-01-2019 NA OBC NCL III 1 WL03

4 26 RAPOLU ADVAITA FEMALE 16-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL III 1 WL04

5 55 JANAGAM ANANYA FEMALE 03-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL III 1 WL05

6 172 GANDAMALLA MAITRAI FEMALE 13-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL III 0 WL06

69 3 GANNA DEVARYA MALE 30-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL III 0 WL07

7 14 VELLA SRINITH MALE 20-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL III 0 WL08

8 222 ARENDALA SHREYAAN MALE 16-07-2018 NA OBC NCL III 0 WL09

9 37 VULLIGADDA VAISHNAVI FEMALE 08-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL III 0 WL10

10 40 MALLE KRISHNA SREE FEMALE 28-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL III 0 WL11

11 199 KUKKUNURU HANVIK SAI MALE 17-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL IV 4 WL12

12 111 BONALA NIKSHIKA FEMALE 13-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL IV 0 WL13

13 126 MUSINI MAANASA FEMALE 08-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL14

14 156
KODNDANDA GOWTHAM 

RAM
MALE 21-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL15

15 67 VANAM VIHAAN TEJ MALE 26-04-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL16

16 87
BILLAKURTHI SHANTHAN 

SATYA DEV
MALE 25-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL17

17 70 V.HARSHAVARDHAN MALE 02-08-2018 NA OBC NCL V 0 WL18

18 121 KUNTA AVHINAI KUMAR MALE 25-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL19

19 165 RACHAKONDA KRITHIK MALE 05-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL20
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20 207 KARINGU NANDIKA SRI FEMALE 17-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL21

21 229
NUKLA VINAY ADITYA 

YADAV
MALE 01-02-2019 NA OBC NCL V 0 WL22

22 80
NEELAKANTAM 

MOKSHAGNA
MALE 18-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL23

23 134 PILLI  BHANDHAVYAA FEMALE 27-03-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL24

24 34A BOORA PREM GOUD MALE 17-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL25

25 110 BELLY VIHANI FEMALE 19-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL26

26 197 GADDAM JETHIN MALE 09-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL27

27 131 SIRABOINA DAKSHAYANI FEMALE 15-12-2018 NA OBC NCL V 0 WL28

28 53
PAGADALA MANOJ 

KUMAR
MALE 19-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL29

29 120
KAMBHAMPATI 

HEMANTH KRISHNA 
MALE 25-11-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL30

30 168 N.PUNEETH KUMAR MALE 21-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL31

31 146 MD.RAYYAN BABA MALE 12-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL32

32 130 BHEEMAGANI PURVI SRI FEMALE 11-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL33

33 211 BAIRAGONI SANVI FEMALE 13-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL34

34 218 N. RITHWIK NANDHAN MALE 13-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL35

35 57 AMAROJU YAMINI FEMALE 20-18-2018 NA OBC NCL V 0 WL36

36 58 ADULA ASHITH RAM MALE 23-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL37

37 72
KANNEKANTY 

VIGNESHWARA CHARY
MALE 23-04-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL38

38 102 AITHAGONI JAYVEER MALE 10-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL39

39 212
CHANAGONI 

HARSHAVARDHAN GOUD
MALE 11-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL40

40 186 BOBBALI SAKSHITHA FEMALE 10-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL41
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41 18
BHEEMAGANI SHIVA 

KUMAR
MALE 08-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL42

42 208
CHAMAKURI GOUTHAM 

ADITYA GOUD
MALE 21-06-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL43

43 201 MANNE NITHYA FEMALE 06-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL44

44 104 JALLA ARHAN MALE 13-06-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL45

45 7 GUNDAGONI RIYANSH SAI MALE 25-07-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL46

46 140 NARRA MANASI YUKPHA FEMALE 24-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL47

47 10
PUNNAMRAJU 

SRIVANSHIKA 
FEMALE 21-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL48

48 65
ANNABHEEMOJU 

MOHITH HARSHA
FEMALE 17-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL49

49 38 SAMALA ADHVAITH MALE 06-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL50

50 139
KATTEBOINA SRI HARSHA 

CHANDRA
FEMALE 24-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL51

51 29 BEEMAGANI VARSHITHA FEMALE 30-05-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL52

52 42 NALAPARAJU KARTHIKEYA MALE 16-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL53

53 101 PUTTA ASHMITH MALE 18-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL54

54 114
VEMULA LUCKY 

LOKAKRITHI
FEMALE 11-06-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL55

55 220 KORIVIGURUDHEEP MALE 26-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL56

56 88 ENUGU UDYA RAJ MALE 14-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL57

57 171 AKKINAPALLY AYAAN TEJA MALE 15-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL58

58 64 ARUKONDASAI PRASAD MALE 19-06-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL59

59 78 JATANGI CHAITRA FEMALE 26-09-2018 NA OBC NCL V 0 WL60

60 43 SHAIKH RYHAN MALE 20-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL61

61 173
THUMMALA GOWRI 

SHANKAR
MALE 04-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL62
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62 162 JANJARALA BINDHU SRI FEMALE 17-09-2018 NA OBC NCL V 0 WL63

63 135
MUDUDUDLA AMRUTHA 

DHARSHINEE
FEMALE 21-04-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL64

64 48
MOHAMMED 

ZAINARQAM
MALE 22-11-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL65

65 75 KUNTIJORLA SHIVMANI MALE 09-04-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL66

66 73 PAGIDIMARRI AKSHITHA FEMALE 10-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL67

67 158
PALLAEBOINA EESHANI 

YADAV
FEMALE 16-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL68

68 155 YERUKALA VARSHITH MALE 30-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL69

70 106 BHUVANALA HAASITHA FEMALE 13-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL70

71 153 SHERLA HARI KRITHIK MALE 16-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL71

72 44 NARALA LAXMAN MALE 11-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL72

73 19
MOHAMMED VIKHAR 

AHMED
MALE 23-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL73

74 136 KUNCHAM SANJANA FEMALE 27-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL74

75 180 BHUSARAJU TEJA SRI FEMALE 24-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL75

76 33 BASWOJU ADVIK MALE 14-06-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL76

77 50 PEDDABOINA LIKITH MALE 19-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL77

78 190
SHAIK MOHAMMAD 

RAYYAN
MALE 04-06-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL78

79 205 G. DOLASRI SNEHITA FEMALE 07-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL79

80 176 NALLABOTHU TEJA FEMALE 12-03-2019 NA OBC NCL V 0 WL80

81 63 DUBBAKA VENDANTH MALE 07-01-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL81

82 195
NIMMANAGOTI 

BHAVITHA
FEMALE 01-11-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL82

83 31 GOGULA KRITHI FEMALE 11-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL83
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84 97
SUNKARABOINA 

MANITEJA
MALE 26-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL84

85 24
BODDUPALLY SAIMANI 

TEJA
MALE 31-12-2018 NA OBC NCL V 0 WL85

86 69 GANDURI NIHARIKA FEMALE 14-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL86

87 74 THUDIMILLA RISHIKA FEMALE 10-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL87

88 192 ANANTHULA ANANYA FEMALE 08-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL88

89 167 N. LAXMI PRANATHI FEMALE 05-11-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL89

90 198 MAMIDALLA NETHRA FEMALE 03-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL90

91 12 CHIKKULLA MITHALI FEMALE 27-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL91

92 148 BANTU AAROHI FEMALE 26-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL92

93 170 GUNTI HOTHRA FEMALE 06-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL93

94 161 D GOWTHAM NANDA MALE 02-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL94

95 138 ANTHATI MEGHA SRI FEMALE 24-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL95

96 183 BURRA SANJAY MALE 16-06-2018 NA OBC NCL V 0 WL96

97 62
VISHWANADULA SRI 

MAHANTH
MALE 07-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL97

98 213 AIZA THABASSUM FEMALE 12-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V 0 WL98

Admission Incharge

Parent Member from 

RTE/ST

Parent Member from 

Service Category(I-

IV)

VMC MEMBER

GUNDU RAMA

Dr A SATYANARAYANA 
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MEDAM YELLAIAH
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1 116 ANNAPURI SMRITI  NARAYANA FEMALE 04-06-2018 RTE SC III 3 WL01

2 98 SANIYA FATHIMA FEMALE 28-11-2018 NA GEN III 3 WL02

3 20 SUPRIYA VUCHINTALA FEMALE 17-08-2018 NA OBC CL III 2 WL03

4 81 ADELLY AYANSH MALE 15-05-2018 RTE SC III 1 WL04

5 113 GUJJARLAPUDI JOEN SUHAS MALE 25-12-2018 RTE SC III 1 WL05

6 28 ESHAN REDDY KANULA MALE 04-01-2019 NA GEN III 1 WL06

7 35
BELLAMKONDA VEDA 

MAHARAAJNI
FEMALE 18-01-2019 NA OBC NCL III 1 WL07

8 96 RAVULA RISHIKA FEMALE 23-06-2018 RTE SC III 1 WL08

9 26 RAPOLU ADVAITA FEMALE 16-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL III 1 WL09

10 55 JANAGAM ANANYA FEMALE 03-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL III 1 WL10

11 40 MALLE KRISHNA SREE FEMALE 28-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL III 0 WL11

12 219 CHINTHAMALLA BHAVYA SREE FEMALE 16-10-2018 RTE SC III 0 WL12

13 216 VALIKI  SANVI FEMALE 30-10-2018 RTE SC III 0 WL13

14 172 GANDAMALLA MAITRAI FEMALE 13-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL III 0 WL14

15 222 ARENDALA SHREYAAN MALE 16-07-2018 NA OBC NCL III 0 WL15
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16 14 VELLA SRINITH MALE 20-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL III 0 WL16

17 3 GANNA DEVARYA MALE 30-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL III 0 WL17

18 37 VULLIGADDA VAISHNAVI FEMALE 08-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL III 0 WL18

19 77
PERAMALLA HEMANASH 

GAUTHAM
MALE 17-03-2019 RTE SC III 0 WL19

20 82 MD . ABDUL RAHMAN MALE 07-04-2018 NA GEN III 0 WL20

Admission Incharge

Parent Member from 

RTE/ST
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Service Category(I-IV)

VMC MEMBER

Chairman Nominee

Principal

GUNDU RAMA
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1 199
KUKKUNURU HANVIK 

SAI
MALE 17-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL IV 4 WL01

2 51 SYED AFFAN MALE 30-07-2018 NA GEN IV 0 WL02

3 111 BONALA NIKSHIKA FEMALE 13-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL IV 0 WL03

4 223 CH.BHARGAVI FEMALE 19-09-2018 RTE SC IV 0 WL04

Admission 

Incharge

Parent Member 

from RTE/ST

Parent Member 

from Service 

Category(I-IV)

VMC MEMBER

Chairman 

Nominee

D.L.N MURTHY

MEDAM YELLAIAH
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1 133 MONDIKATHI JASSIKA FEMALE 07-05-2018 RTE SC V WL001

2 74 THUDIMILLA RISHIKA FEMALE 10-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL002

3 43 SHAIKH RYHAN MALE 20-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL003

4 156
KODNDANDA GOWTHAM 

RAM
MALE 21-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL004

5 183 BURRA SANJAY MALE 16-06-2018 NA OBC NCL V WL005

6 5 KOLLI ANANYA FEMALE 31-01-2019 RTE SC V WL006

7 161 D GOWTHAM NANDA MALE 02-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL007

8 106 BHUVANALA HAASITHA FEMALE 13-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL008

9 155 YERUKALA VARSHITH MALE 30-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL009

10 138 ANTHATI MEGHA SRI FEMALE 24-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL010

11 58 ADULA ASHITH RAM MALE 23-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL011

12 8 SHAIKH RIMSHA ANAM FEMALE 11-10-2018 NA GEN V WL012

13 33 BASWOJU ADVIK MALE 14-06-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL013

14 71 PODETI RESHWAMTHNADH MALE 31-12-2018 RTE SC V WL130

15 102 AITHAGONI JAYVEER MALE 10-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL014

16 122 MEDAM NAVADEEP MALE 12-10-2018 RTE ST V WL015

17 195 NIMMANAGOTI BHAVITHA FEMALE 01-11-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL016

18 140 NARRA MANASI YUKPHA FEMALE 24-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL017

19 160 CHITRAM PRANAV TEJ MALE 09-05-2018 RTE SC V WL018

20 118 ALEENA TABASSUM FEMALE 15-10-2018 RTE GEN EWS V WL019

21 2 SAYYYAD DAANISH HAMID MALE 20-10-2018 NA GEN V WL020

22 193 SHAIK IQRA HUSSAIN FEMALE 07-05-2018 NA GEN V WL021
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23 132 ARIFA MEHVEEN FEMALE 18-02-2019 RTE GEN EWS V WL022

24 73 PAGIDIMARRI AKSHITHA FEMALE 10-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL023

25 148 BANTU AAROHI FEMALE 26-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL024

26 176 NALLABOTHU TEJA FEMALE 12-03-2019 NA OBC NCL V WL025

27 101 PUTTA ASHMITH MALE 18-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL026

28 115 SHAIK ZUNAIRAH FEMALE 06-11-2018 RTE GEN EWS V WL027

29 46 POLENI ARJUN MALE 05-06-2018 RTE SC V WL028

30 112 VANGOORI DHIRAN RAJ MALE 03-05-2018 RTE SC V WL029

31 171 AKKINAPALLY AYAAN TEJA MALE 15-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL030

32 67 VANAM VIHAAN TEJ MALE 26-04-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL031

33 187 CHEPURI PRANITH BENNY MALE 09-05-2018 RTE SC V WL032

34 198 MAMIDALLA NETHRA FEMALE 03-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL033

35 229 NUKLA VINAY ADITYA YADAV MALE 01-02-2019 NA OBC NCL V WL034

36 88 ENUGU UDYA RAJ MALE 14-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL035

37 117 PALADUGA SRIHANSH MALE 07-01-2019 RTE SC V WL036

38 204 MEDI NIHAL MALE 10-05-2019 NA SC V WL037

39 134 PILLI  BHANDHAVYAA FEMALE 27-03-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL038

40 218 N. RITHWIK NANDHAN MALE 13-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL039

41 173 THUMMALA GOWRI SHANKAR MALE 04-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL040

42 131 SIRABOINA DAKSHAYANI FEMALE 15-12-2018 NA OBC NCL V WL041

43 213 AIZA THABASSUM FEMALE 12-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL042

44 49 VALIKI SAMANVITHA FEMALE 26-09-2018 RTE SC V WL043

45 91 MOHAMMAD UMAR KHAN MALE 13-11-2018 RTE GEN EWS V WL044
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46 124 ERUGU ARUSH MALE 05-11-2018 RTE SC V WL045

47 86 RAMULAPATI PRANATHI FEMALE 27-08-2018 RTE SC V WL046

48 69 GANDURI NIHARIKA FEMALE 14-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL047

49 227 VINJAMURI VAIDHIKA FEMALE 07-08-2018 NA SC V WL048

50 224 GADIPALLI CHATHRESH MALE 27-09-2018 RTE SC V WL049

51 61 KATHULA YUTHIKA FEMALE 14-02-2019 RTE SC V WL050

52 182 SANGAPAKA SAHARSHA MALE 26-03-2019 RTE SC V WL051

53 201 MANNE NITHYA FEMALE 06-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL052

54 85 BHUKYA BENSON MALE 19-09-2018 NA ST V WL053

55 147 PERIKA SRI ANJAN MALE 15-11-2018 NA SC V WL054

56 97 SUNKARABOINA MANITEJA MALE 26-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL055

57 99 PARDHA SRI PRIYA BHUKYA FEMALE 27-04-2018 RTE ST V WL056

58 231 KATTULA SHAANVIKA FEMALE 01-08-2018 RTE SC V WL057

59 89 BOGGARAPU AKSHAY KUMAR MALE 28-02-2019 RTE GEN EWS V WL058

60 47 PANDULA SRITHAN MALE 07-09-2018 RTE SC V WL059

61 167 N. LAXMI PRANATHI FEMALE 05-11-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL060

62 189 SURARAPU SRI UJWAL MALE 02-09-2018 RTE SC V WL061

63 153 SHERLA HARI KRITHIK MALE 16-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL062

64 207 KARINGU NANDIKA SRI FEMALE 17-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL063

65 181 GARL APATI SOHAN REDDY MALE 07-02-2019 RTE GEN EWS V WL064

66 163 SANKATI BENEDICT WILLIAM MALE 28-05-2018 RTE SC V WL065

67 44 NARALA LAXMAN MALE 11-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL066

68 210 LEDANI HARSHA VARDHAN MALE 16-03-2019 RTE SC V WL067
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69 54 MOHAMMED REHAN MALE 07-05-2012 RTE GEN EWS V WL068

70 41 KATHULA AKSHAY KUMAR MALE 17-12-2018 RTE SC V WL069

71 146 MD.RAYYAN BABA MALE 12-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL070

72 170 GUNTI HOTHRA FEMALE 06-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL071

73 79 BELLAM YUVAN KARTHIKA FEMALE 13-11-2018 RTE SC V WL072

74 66 BANDARU JOEL MALE 15-04-2018 RTE SC V WL073

75 158 PALLAEBOINA EESHANI YADAV FEMALE 16-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL074

76 225 JILLA SUNDEEKSHITH MALE 20-10-2018 NA SC V WL075

77 95 GODALA  SHREENIKA FEMALE 01-06-2018 RTE GEN EWS V WL076

78 9 ADUTH NITHISH MALE 25-03-2019 RTE ST V WL077

79 4 MALLEPALLY RITHVIK MALE 21-12-2018 RTE SC V WL078

80 56 RACHAMALLA  LAASYA PRIYA FEMALE 28-03-2019 RTE SC V WL079

81 129 KOKA SREE VRINDHA FEMALE 07-05-2018 NA GEN V WL080

82 184 GUNDE JOIYHA FEMALE 07-05-2018 RTE SC V WL081

83 157 NERELLA BRISWITHA SRI FEMALE 25-07-2018 RTE SC V WL082

84 36 MANCHALA HIMANSHU MALE 24-12-2018 RTE SC V WL083

85 27
NIRSANAMETLA MANISH 

KUMAR
MALE 22-05-2018 RTE SC V WL084

86 93 KANDULA PAVAN KALYAN MALE 08-10-2018 RTE ST V WL085

87 103 PANNALA SAHAN MALE 10-03-2019 NA GEN V WL086

88 72
KANNEKANTY VIGNESHWARA 

CHARY
MALE 23-04-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL087

89 123 SINGAPANGA CHAITHRA FEMALE 07-09-2018 RTE SC V WL088

90 62
VISHWANADULA SRI 

MAHANTH
MALE 07-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL089

91 185 MARINA KRISHANTH REDDY MALE 01-10-2018 RTE GEN EWS V WL090
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92 24 BODDUPALLY SAIMANI TEJA MALE 31-12-2018 NA OBC NCL V WL091

93 165 RACHAKONDA KRITHIK MALE 05-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL092

94 70 V.HARSHAVARDHAN MALE 02-08-2018 NA OBC NCL V WL093

95 120
KAMBHAMPATI HEMANTH 

KRISHNA 
MALE 25-11-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL094

96 209 EAGALA KRITHIKA FEMALE 14-06-2018 NA SC V WL095

97 16 GOLI JESHWANTH MALE 12-05-2018 RTE SC V WL096

98 57 AMAROJU YAMINI FEMALE 20-18-2018 NA OBC NCL V WL097

99 130 BHEEMAGANI PURVI SRI FEMALE 11-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL098

100 228 RABULA KARTHIK MALE 09-09-2018 NA SC V WL099

101 94 KOPPULA ADITHYA REDDY MALE 23-08-2018 RTE GEN EWS V WL100

102 208
CHAMAKURI GOUTHAM 

ADITYA GOUD
MALE 21-06-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL101

103 191 SHAIK SUHAAN MALE 08-08-2018 RTE GEN EWS V WL102

104 215
CHERUKUPALLY PRATHEEK 

CHANDRA
MALE 20-06-2018 RTE SC V WL103

105 107 THEEGALA AKSHAY KUMAR MALE 09-03-2019 RTE SC V WL104

106 139
KATTEBOINA SRI HARSHA 

CHANDRA
FEMALE 24-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL105

107 59 SUMAYYA KOUSAR FEMALE 14-12-2018 RTE GEN V WL106

108 90 MADDURI BHAVYASRI FEMALE 15-10-2018 RTE SC V WL107

109 114 VEMULA LUCKY LOKAKRITHI FEMALE 11-06-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL108

110 63 DUBBAKA VENDANTH MALE 07-01-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL109

111 149
BASHAPAKA DANUSH 

VARDHAN
MALE 28-02-2019 RTE SC V WL110

112 230 VOOTKURI NAINIKA FEMALE 26-08-2018 RTE SC V WL111

113 80 NEELAKANTAM MOKSHAGNA MALE 18-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL112

114 190 SHAIK MOHAMMAD RAYYAN MALE 04-06-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL113
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115 29 BEEMAGANI VARSHITHA FEMALE 30-05-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL114

116 64 ARUKONDASAI PRASAD MALE 19-06-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL115

117 221 SYED ARHAN HUSSAIN MALE 06-07-2018 RTE GEN EWS V WL116

118 10 PUNNAMRAJU SRIVANSHIKA FEMALE 21-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL117

119 141 ALAMPALLI AVANTHIKA FEMALE 10-11-2018 RTE SC V WL118

120 87
BILLAKURTHI SHANTHAN 

SATYA DEV
MALE 25-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL119

121 65
ANNABHEEMOJU MOHITH 

HARSHA
FEMALE 17-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL120

122 39 TALLAM SANVIKA FEMALE 27-09-2018 RTE GEN V WL121

123 162 JANJARALA BINDHU SRI FEMALE 17-09-2018 NA OBC NCL V WL122

124 135
MUDUDUDLA AMRUTHA 

DHARSHINEE
FEMALE 21-04-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL123

125 126 MUSINI MAANASA FEMALE 08-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL124

126 50 PEDDABOINA LIKITH MALE 19-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL125

127 180 BHUSARAJU TEJA SRI FEMALE 24-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL126

128 217 THAKKELLA MANIDEEP MALE 02-01-2019 RTE SC V WL127

129 38 SAMALA ADHVAITH MALE 06-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL128

130 192 ANANTHULA ANANYA FEMALE 08-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL129

131 121 KUNTA AVHINAI KUMAR MALE 25-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL131

132 7 GUNDAGONI RIYANSH SAI MALE 25-07-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL132

133 12 CHIKKULLA MITHALI FEMALE 27-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL133

134 100 DHARA ADVAITH MALE 18-03-2019 NA SC V WL134

135 83 RAVULA YASWITHA FEMALE 03-05-2018 RTE SC V WL135

136 212
CHANAGONI 

HARSHAVARDHAN GOUD
MALE 11-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL136

137 128 KOKA SREE SHRADDHA FEMALE 07-05-2018 NA GEN V WL137
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138 25 B.SAKSHI PRIYA FEMALE 16-09-2018 RTE SC V WL138

139 13 PILLI KARTHIKESHAV MALE 29-10-2018 RTE SC V WL139

140 48 MOHAMMED ZAINARQAM MALE 22-11-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL140

141 179 BOJJA VEADHASRI FEMALE 17-05-2018 RTE SC V WL142

142 34A BOORA PREM GOUD MALE 17-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL143

143 19 MOHAMMED VIKHAR AHMED MALE 23-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL144

144 164 KATTULA VIHANSH MALE 07-11-2018 RTE SC V WL145

145 205 G. DOLASRI SNEHITA FEMALE 07-09-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL146

146 110 BELLY VIHANI FEMALE 19-10-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL147

147 186 BOBBALI SAKSHITHA FEMALE 10-01-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL148

148 220 KORIVIGURUDHEEP MALE 26-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL149

149 84 VANTEPAKA SHIVA MALE 24-09-2018 RTE SC V WL150

150 127 VALKI SWECHA FEMALE 12-07-2018 NA SC V WL151

151 136 KUNCHAM SANJANA FEMALE 27-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL151

152 31 GOGULA KRITHI FEMALE 11-07-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL152

153 53 PAGADALA MANOJ KUMAR MALE 19-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL153

154 18 BHEEMAGANI SHIVA KUMAR MALE 08-08-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL154

155 194 MANDARI MOKSHA FEMALE 07-10-2018 NA SC V WL155

156 75 KUNTIJORLA SHIVMANI MALE 09-04-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL156

157 60 AREEBA IRAM FEMALE 17-08-2018 RTE GEN V WL157

158 32 ISHRAM KOUSHIK KUMAR MALE 09-08-2018 RTE SC V WL158

159 78 JATANGI CHAITRA FEMALE 26-09-2018 NA OBC NCL V WL159

160 168 N.PUNEETH KUMAR MALE 21-03-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL160
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161 42 NALAPARAJU KARTHIKEYA MALE 16-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL161

162 104 JALLA ARHAN MALE 13-06-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL162

163 197 GADDAM JETHIN MALE 09-02-2019 RTE OBC NCL V WL163

164 200 SANGAPAKVEDHA TEJA MALE 18-01-2019 RTE SC V WL164

165 211 BAIRAGONI SANVI FEMALE 13-12-2018 RTE OBC NCL V WL165

Admission Incharge

Parent Member from 

RTE/ST

Parent Member from 

Service Category(I-IV)

VMC MEMBER

Chairman Nominee

D.L.N MURTHY

MEDAM YELLAIAH

Principal

GUNDU RAMA

Dr A SATYANARAYANA 

G Srinivasulu
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